
2023-2024 School Year Calendar

September 4 Monday Labor Day (Schools Closed)
September 5 Tuesday First Day of School for all students.
September 22 Friday Half Day for Students

Professional Development for Teachers
October 9 Monday Columbus Day / Indigenous People Day

(School Closed)
October 27 Friday Half Day for Students

Professional Development for Teachers
November 7 Tuesday Election Day

Professional Development for Teachers
(School closed for Students)

November 15 Wednesday Parent Teacher Conference
Half Day for Students

November 23 &
24

Thursday &
Friday

Thanksgiving Recess
(School Closed)

December
January

25
5

Monday-
Friday

Winter Recess
December 25 – January 5,2024

(School Closed)
Students return to school on Monday

January 8, 2024
January 15 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day Observed

(School closed)
February 19-

23
Monday-Friday Midwinter Recess

( School closed)
Students return to school on Monday

February 26, 2024
March 13 Wednesday Parent Teacher Conference

Half Day for Students
March
April

29
1

Friday
Monday

Good Friday & Easter
Observance

Students return to school on Tuesday
April 2, 2024

April 22 Monday Passover Observed
(School Closed)

May 24-
28

Friday- Tuesday Memorial Day Observed
(School closed)

Students return to school on Wednesday
May 29,2024

June 6 Thursday Professional Development for Teachers
(School closed for Students)

June 7 Friday Clerical Day
(School closed for Students)

June 19 Wednesday Juneteenth Observed
(School closed)

June 21 Friday Half Day for Students
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

* Some of these dates are subject to change
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